
Ski Club Habkern Clubrennen

Riesenslalom Sattelegg - Allmi, So. 04.02.2018

Damen 1. Lauf 2. Lauf TOTAL

1 Zurbuchen Julia 41.63 41.22 82.85 1.22.85

2 Zurbuchen Daniela 53.15 51.69 104.84 1.44.84

3 Singenberger Monika 53.44 53.69 107.13 1.47.13

4 Zurbuchen-Wüthrich Marianne 65.87 66.38 132.25

Herren

1 Brunner Roland 42.70 42.74 85.44 1.25.44

2 Zurbuchen Stefan 43.45 44.21 87.66 1.27.66

3 Wyss Ueli 44.24 45.05 89.29 1.29.29

4 von Känel Patrick 45.17 45.47 90.64 1.30.64

5 Sieber Roman 46.48 47.15 93.63 1.33.63

6 Zurbuchen Alfred 48.44 51.37 99.81 1.39.81

7 Büchi Dominik 50.66 51.07 101.73 1.41.73

8 Zurbuchen Hans, 91 50.42 52.88 103.30 1.43.30

9 Zurbuchen Werner 53.42 53.55 106.97 1.46.97

10 Wyss Wädi 55.03 55.26 110.29 1.50.29

11 Jauslin Thomas 57.37 58.50 115.87 1.55.87

12 Wyss Markus 41.09 108.30 149.39 2.29.39

13 Balmer Marco 141.28 45.06 186.34

Rangliste nach Zeitdifferenz

1 Singenberger Monika 53.44 53.69 0.25

2 Zurbuchen Julia 41.63 41.22 -0.41

3 Zurbuchen-Wüthrich Marianne 65.87 66.38 0.51

4 Zurbuchen Daniela 53.15 51.69 -1.46

1 Brunner Roland 42.70 42.74 0.04

2 Zurbuchen Werner 53.42 53.55 0.13

3 Wyss Wädi 55.03 55.26 0.23

4 von Känel Patrick 45.17 45.47 0.30

5 Büchi Dominik 50.66 51.07 0.41

6 Sieber Roman 46.48 47.15 0.67

7 Zurbuchen Stefan 43.45 44.21 0.76

8 Wyss Ueli 44.24 45.05 0.81

9 Jauslin Thomas 57.37 58.50 1.13

10 Zurbuchen Hans, 91 50.42 52.88 2.46

11 Zurbuchen Alfred 48.44 51.37 2.93

12 Wyss Markus 41.09 108.30 67.21

13 Balmer Marco 141.28 45.06 -96.22
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